APPROVAL OF MINUTES 
 December 4, 2025 - Regular Meeting and Workshop 

PUBLIC COMMENT (RESOLUTIONS and ORDINANCE ADOPTION ONLY) 

ORDINANCES:  Introduction: None  

ORDINANCES:  Public/Adoption:  

ORDINANCE #21-2025 BOND ORDINANCE APPROPRIATING EIGHT MILLION 
NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($8,925,000) AND 
AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF EIGHT MILLION FOUR HUNDRED 
SEVENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($8,478,750) 
IN BONDS AND NOTES OF THE CITY OF MARGATE CITY FOR VARIOUS 
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS OR PURPOSES AUTHORIZED TO BE 
UNDERTAKEN BY THE CITY OF MARGATE CITY, IN THE COUNTY OF 
ATLANTIC, NEW JERSEY 

ORDINANCE # 22-2025 BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR VARIOUS WATER 
AND SEWER UTILITY CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS IN AND BY THE CITY OF 
MARGATE CITY, IN THE COUNTY OF ATLANTIC, NEW JERSEY, 
APPROPRIATING SEVEN MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS 
($7,500,000) THEREFORE AND AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF SEVEN 
MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($7,500,000) BONDS OR 
NOTES OF THE CITY FOR FINANCING THE COST THEREOF 

ORDINANCE NO. 23-2025 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 11-
2025 FIXING THE SALARIES AND COMPENSATION OF CERTAIN OFFICERS 
AND EMPLOYEES OF THE CITY OF MARGATE CITY, ATLANTIC COUNTY, 
NEW JERSEY